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
of any type.

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL

yood Kiroen, 3 blocks from Salem high
Mhwl. immediate possession. Priced

I $10,000. Call Mr. Estep, with
Meredith Realtor

176 So. Commercial Street. Phone 8841
VERY Attractive 3 bedroom Home

near Grant School. Fir floors, floor
covering in bedrooms, nice shrubs,
excellent built-i- n. On bus line, close
to school. Garage Price $6850.00.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of very
nice 2 bedroom Home on Fisher Road.
Hardwood floors. Lot SO'xlM'. Some
fruit trees. Garage. Priced at $7r0.C0

Modenn 3 bedroom Home on Mis
sion Street. Fir floors, immediate pos-f-es- n.

nice back yard, outdoor fire-
place. Garage, double. $7323.00.

6'a Acres all set to peaches, pears,
apples, cherries, prunes; and berries.
5 room modern horn, electric pump,
double earace and a storage, bulld- -

m8 $10,300 09.
j P. H. Bell, Realtor
pHIL BELL H. A. LAMMERS
h e. coftey 310 Guardian Bids;.

Ph. 4894

tMO -- For quick sale L. R . D. R .
K nook & 2 bdrms Wired for range.
Hsmt. h furn. Has large garage. Nice
hack yard with shrubs, trees, pool
aj fireplace HS9 Jeffermon St.

Call Jack Henntngsen with
State Finance Co., Realtors

133 S. High St. Ph 412I
LARGE. Welt built home near state

Capitol. A- -l condition. Good Lawn
and sprinkler system. Double plumb-
ing, full basement. 5 large rooms
completely furnished yielding t ISO 00
a month income plus 3 spacious rooms" living quarters. Good value at

R- - 1. Meredith Realtor
Ph. U4I 178 S Comm.

4 000 A rm l.nma 'HOvlLI Int fall
" ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph 25001

17950 -- Nearly new !' story
l:h Bungalow at edge of city
lawn and uiruM tao Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N. High

BY OWNER: 6m. hse. Living rm,
ci.nrtte, 2 bed rooms down and 2 up-:ai- ri.

Hardwood floors ; upstairs and
down Fireplace, full cement banement.
Nice back yard and Ige front yard
House hat just been newly painted.
2274 Trade t.
"

BY "OWNER 2 B. H "mod. home
f"loe In Full basmt.. wired for range,
Eelc. W. heater. Lge creek lot. Gar- -
r. n. fruit, berries. Pou in 10 days.
saorw will handle Ph. 5747

3 IIOCSKS in Monmouth Good col- -
l;e town One 5 rm. hse. with garage,
Partly furn. $4O00. One 7 rm. house.
vcnn garaite. inw. unf i, rm. nse.,
u .th furniture, garage and fruit trees.
SriOOO. All can be purchased on terms.
All bargains and must be sold this
week To contact owner Ph. 23151
Salem or write Rt. 3. Box 803, Salem.
"WE Have 3 good" city lots left that

we can sell with I30 down. St. imp.
in and paid. t

SOUTH
Large lot 80x180. St. paved. Close

1r. all schools Only 81000.
C H SANDERS. Z31 N. II Ugh - 5838

ROSEDALE. LOVELY 5 ROOM
HOME in Salem's finest dtst. Wall
to wall carpet, elct heat, full base-
ment. All Large rooms. $13,300.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
338.1 Portland Rd. Ph 3233. Eves 21413

CLEAN AND NEAT. 2 bid-r-
oom

home' on acre. Breakfast bar. bath,
w ired for range. $3,800.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph 325S. JEves. 21413

14.800 N. E New 3 room and bath.
Wued for range. Corner lot 89x179. $

1 1 n !'mini van neaiiy v.o.
).S I2U. SI Ph 4853 Eves 7829
i si Ho.ri n.r,".-- !

I. a n R Kit 1 H R hath fruit
room, utility porch, garage, well land
scaped. New gas range St water heater,

ell: T1... ..iiiiivau ixt-iiii-
y v.o.

125 S 12th SC Ph 4855 ves 7829
$ 5O0 3 B. R's., L. R D R . Kit .

bath. Iireplace. full liasement. furnace
Sullivan Realtv

.
Co.

423 S 12th SI Ph. 4833 Eves 782S
REALLY NICE

Suburban home, four miles north --

rti of city limits. A very modern 7
room house, six years old. Three bed-
rooms, full bath. down, 'i bath up, Ifull baiemenf. auto Oil furnace, fire-
place, wired for range, dbl. garage,
hoie barn and corrals. Year around

i i earn 18 acres of the best soli in
tie valley. $20,000.

Sullivan Realty Co. I
33fi3 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 JEves24479

8', acres on Lansing Ave. All in
cultivation. 2 acres of cherries. 2
acres of loganberries. 4 acres sub.
clover Has 3 room dbl. garage house,
drilled well, elec. water system. $
$9,500.00.
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
trie lights. 2 wells. All fenced, clear-
ed land Is well drained and ready forcrop, balance can be developed by
clearing brush and stump land, soil i
very productive, gravelly loam $3500

-$- 12(50
10 acres timber Land. North Santiam

Distinct, about 4 acres cleared, balance
in fir and brush, good bean or vege
table land, giavelly clay loam.

NELSON NEWS
FURNISHED. NEAR LESLIE

LR, DR. Kit. 2 bdrms. bath, full
bsmt , garage, corner lot. some fruit St
nuts, including range. Duncan Ph) fe
D R set. Bdrin. set, oil circulator, etc.
$3O0.

BETWEEN STATE It CENTER
Imd. avail, 3 dbrm home. 2 blks

from capitol bldgs , full bsmt , saw-
dust heat, large garage. In good Con-
dition, convenient to down town bus
$7330.

GOOD HOME WITH FILBERT
INCOME

I me. table land with cooling bree in
fringed by native timber. 3 ac. fil-
berts, miscel. fruits, exceptional view
of valley, modern 3 bdrm. home with
hdw. firs, atitm. oil furnace, etc. wat-
er system, dbl. garage. $12,300.

SO AC. GOOD HOME
80 ae. S W very good 8 rm. modern

home wiUi gravity spring .water. 10
stanchion barn, chicken house. 8 ac
berries, grain, corn. hay. timber. 22
c good pasture, lumber avail, for

new 30x40 barn, excellent dairy and
berry farm, $7500.

GOOD STOCK RANCH
213 ac. N.W.. 120 ac. cultivated. 18 ac.

barley. 30 ac. oats St. vetcti. 41 ac. oats,
etc.. 83 ac. excellent pasture with
springs, 7 rm. home, barn I24x40i. 2
silos, garage, hen house, hog house,
granary. $12,000.

If these do not meet your requue-ment- s

tell us what you want. We
probably have it.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON - THEO G. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 3O0-- 3 Masonic Bldg. 43 State St.

Phone 4419 or 4022; Eves.
Farms

WEST SALEM
"Little Giant of Industry"

$3200
Immediate Possc-ssiu- Small new

house. Comb. LR-D- I blk to bus
Move ln and pay yourself rent.

$3300
Unfinished new house. Corner lot

West Salem. 3 BR. Plumbing and wir-
ing in

$3300
Newly redecorated inside and out

Full basement St furnace Excellent
location, bus at door. Terms.

$3773
Furnished 2-- B R. home with busi-

ness lot-atio-n SO' highway frontage. A
good deal for a business -- a

$7000
2 Houses to fix up; excellent loca-

tion. Hollywood". Small house, I H R .

Kitchen. Bath. Comb L.R Jr D R
house has living quarters foe

owner plus m apt.
$7000

A nice 3-- B R. plastered home. 8 yrs.
old wired for range. Elec Water Htr.
1 lo Du. D, to school

$8250
r'n family home Plenty of room

with 3 B Rms . cooking icas or elec . i

gas waier nir. exceptional garoen anil.' acie lot frnre. In. You should!! t
overlook this one

$8500
Off 99 South, lot 82x330. 5 yrs old.

Plastered. H W floors, wired for range,
elec. water htr.

Went Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - 5109
Full Price $4500

new rm. house norihea .t on half i

acre 32000 down. $40 per month. Call!
r SCC Bill SlOSI) With

M. 0. Humphreys Co.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd Phone
3033 Portland Rd Phone 78;o

$1800 FULL PRICE
2 rm. house near 'city edge. Pi

$8,000
Clean. 2 bdrm. house near Jr. high

school, full basement, furnace, fully
furnished, landscaped yard.

$8400
10 acres with new house, age,

lust a half mile off Sllverton
,t

$7830
acres. 3 bdrm. house, extra rrn- -

tal t rear. North.
Lawrence Real Estate

Loans St. Insurance z zzPh. 7308
320 N. High Eve. S904

LOT 90x130 on Breys Ave. near Cen-
ter. Several oak shade trees. $1500
Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phi 3210 337 N. High St

For. Sale Farms
147

BY OWNERS: Fifty-thre- e acres of
walnuts and peaches on Grand Island. N.
Gnrwl house anf VMr
sary equipment to farm the place in-- I
eluded. This orchard is a money mak- -

Wish to sell becaiuve we have too
much property. 5ehndler Bros. Sa-
lem. Ore. Phone 58F3, Orchard Heights
Road.

113.125 105 A Farm near Jeffer- - sen
son. All dear 40 .A. cult. Good soil.

bldgs
$22,500 283 A. E. Good modern 4

bed rm. hse Over 2O0 A. cult. Year
creek. Exc for dairy. Ph$I8.8O0 240 A SE 185 A cult.

Bal. timber and past Will trade for
house in Salem

GENERAL REAL ESTATE fYl
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
home site,, t : Call tViUinl. M 17

Burt Picha. Realtors
2543 PoitUnd R--

' "NEAR CHEMAWA
$8 000 A of fine land. Paitly

planted to m- i les St family ocliard
Pail modern 2 bor m hmitr Dbl aai
Chicken houe all J- - ThortiKi
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. 2 311

Suburban

$2,500
'a A of apples Improved with a new

U. me lle Firualod Hffnplele 'Mlliwlr
hot nrrdc Mte w 01 k mide la wired
foi rlrs range A ra. ln um plumbing
Woaulertul luca'ton in Keier dialiut
r.eai sch.Kfi

Harold W. Heert
35 Portland Rd Phone 2 1874

Motlern Suhurhan I Ionie
IMMEDIATE It .sl.SSON

7 Rm. II 1 flra Tile Bath A Kitcii-r- n

Diaui Hds litts ol Builtm, Oil
heat. Patio, landscaped yard A
Fsl fionl Nut AV fruit tres l.ae
t.uilt t'loae in Bus. Near school and t
tore Si" Mm Terms All o par II. f, -

niiyed if desnrsd Elec. Rctng. Flee
Rg . elc

Willamtte Real Estate
172 S l.ilertv PI.of.- - 7113
WELL I (K ATtl) SUBURMAN HOME

(Mi paved i os't n. ai cl..r.tl In.
riMriii hoite with plumbing Garaire
and wwHllie.l 1 r ' n--r wel with elcf
trie iln .v.tem I' , aire best of
dark. ii iirlurliv. 4il 3 actes clear.
l.alanc- - nru.'. and paloie A real buy
lor JljIXI Sri.

a'o N. Chihls, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State SI Phone
VERY fy.urabie 3 bed r.m home

and ' acre lappfosl Iffcateo on pave-
ment alMfiit 2 miles east of Salem
large living roufi. dining loom kltch-e-

with n.M.k. irn ami one tx-- d irvmi
down AH hai.lwo.Ml fl.Mtis 2 tier! r nis
up Basement ha pailv ii.imi finished
in kriottv pine ar"1 recent I. drc..iat-- Marid in fir I class c on'tiltHi lrubie i

gaiage. flowers. sIui.Im six I shade treea
Price llaimifrl I'sM 27428

2 ACRES Keler ills! 2 led im h'"
bain chicken itouse bf tmMlmt hse r!-- c

water systr-- (lirnv. a rrlr r.i.l Iff.. 8lief ics Close l scli.Mfl and Inis $7.fOll
Some terms tiers M lapen Rt 2
H..X 3F. Turn wet at tunctimn of
Cherry and North River Road i

NEW 3 RED Rm suburban plaater.-- d

home Hwd. firs , has hot water heater
utility rrn Insulated fruit room anal
garage attached K eel lent water sys-
tem blk lo bus I ait 1 18 ft
$8730 Jo Fairbaven ave.

Wanted Real Fatal e

WanteI to Buy
3 bedroom home moderately priced

from private owner Phone 4f0 on
LISTINGS: "Listing. Listing Wanted

OLAF THONSTAD. Real Eslale
N Capitol St Ph 3220 PhWE Are urgently tn need of lisnirvgs
city homes if your house Is for

sale call us. Prompt, courteous serv- -

"Four sa lesmen to serve vou"

SALEM REALTY CO, $11

REALTORS
N High St Phone 7880

W ANTED TO "BUY : General store
to 8MOU0 rash Give location and

once Box7l5 Statesman
NOTICE. If your property is for Ssle

rent or exchange, list It with us Ws
"VJf"

-- I All IIP-ANC- to. RtALIUIt...im .s ma;..
CASH For moid 2 ted rm home

Price must ba right. Bx. 735. caie of
Statesman.

Hiisinssi Opportiiiutii Sa
pr

roR SA, K ,. pro,eitv 3 units
" s living quaiteis ilJiaiI,,,..,,,.. Aho-.- e .in...'lull, on investment See ..w iiri I:l7i

Coml
own Ireauty ahop for aalc

f.'lnnu Phone '4fl
Nirr Cl.UB with dance hall" eiioi.i

80s I IMI ft bldg on one acie lull
ice S8 nuo.

Sullivan Really Co. N

S 12th SI Ph 485 Eve 21171
AUTO C.tir.r. arid wholasale A re- -

,

gasoline buiuess 3'. aci ol
land. locat-- North on 99E. good 3
rucHu house for o i.ei 3 model f. rent-

units, furnished 2 pump rervire $423
station, storage tanks for IS ryon gals .

gal tank truck for delivering to
wholesale account. This is an en --

rep!lnal Imsinesa. owner states $800
month net Price $24 tVMi plus In-

ventory About cash will handle.
Ro-lei- n & Adolnh. Inc.

110', N C.h.i'I St Ph 3030 Eves 8314
SMALL bu.-t'ii- confect'onarv. etc lei

Ideal fm lunclo-- s w IU 2 room houe Ac

acie of if ioi.'I in r.owmt; p.tr I ..f .ted
Salem or will rent busin-s- s pail. Box nag

atcalesoiai. I

. Reimann Real Estate
2 Bedroom $3550

4 Rm unfinished house, plumbing,
arid wiring1 included. Location South.
Call Ruberg.

2 Bedroom $4000
Front rm. din rm, modern bath,

concrete foundation, -- garage. fruit
trees. Well located. Call Johnson.

I 2 Bedroom $4750
I Rrn hse, din rm. kitchen, plastered

walls, concrete foundation, almost 'a
acre ground. Southeast. Call Johnson.

2 Bedroom $5250
Liv rm. kitchen with dinette, util

ity, concrete foundation, garage. Call
D.... i

2 Apt. Rentals $5750
Ea. apt rents for $43. Plus apt. for

owner to live in. Plastered house, con-
crete foundation. On paved street, well
located. Call Johnson.

1 Bedroom $5800
e front rm with fireplace, mod --

SFrn bath, kitchen with builtlns. plas-
tered walls, concrete foundation, 2
large fruit trees in back. House Ts
gray shake, close to bus Ac schools.
Call Johnson.

2 Bedroom $6350
S Rm house, corner lot. Ige frost

rm. din rm, modern kitchen, base
ment, house is completely furnished.
You better see this. Csll Johnson.

2 Bedroom $6850
t rm. din rm. kit. basement,

corner lot. South. Call Ru

2 Bedroom $7000
Nice lot. Ige bdrms. This is not an

old House. Call Christenaen.
2 Bedroom $7550

8 Rms. din rm. breakfast nook, plas- -
tered walls, well and pump house, also
city water, concrete foundation, ige
fruit rm. chicken house, garage, fruit
trees. North. Call Johnson.

4 Bedroom $7850
Living room, din rm, kitchen. Ige

lot, Noith. near bus an Schools Call
nuuci a.

3 Bdrm. & Apt. $8500
8 Rm house with 2 rm rented apt

attached, double garage, chlx houtes.
fruit and nuts. School, store and bus
one block. Call Ruberg.

2 Bedroom $8900
Englewood. small lot, auto furnace,

hdwcf firs, fireplace. Call Chnstensen.
2 Bedroom -- 8950

North, hdwd firs it . : eplace, full
basement. Call Chrtstensen.

Reduced $2000
Now $11,500 for a lovely 2 bdrm

modern home St beautiful lot in En-
glewood. Call Chnstensen.:

4 Bedroom $12,000
Large front room, fi ret. lace, din rm.

den, kitchen. 2 bdrms up. auto oil
furnace. 2 car urafc. real nice home, i

north. Call Ruberg

2 Bedroom $15,000
Beautiful King wood Heights view

home. Call Chnstensen.
Reimann Real Estate
: "Listings skillfully Handled"

301 So High .'It; 3722 or 783(1 "
8.300 VERY CLEAN 3 bedroom home

well built with full baiement,
hardwood floors, fireplace, large
living room, dining room, kitch-
en, nook, electric. Cook in k . ga-
rage. Immediate possession.

$10,000 Located within walking dis-
tance of town, well built home

ilh livin. nnarl.r- - Inr n t r.af
r4 . in.iliiii.nll r.nlinn I

$100 per month. , and another
renting for $33 pcrr mo, full
basement, double garage. Pos-
session Immediately. This place
will mole than pay "for itself.

$12,130 I.ovrly 2 bedroom home well
located Northeast near High
School, base fireplace, living
arid dining room, kitchen, elec-
tric cooking, oil heat, garage,
very well constructed, hard-
wood floors. Posat. 30 days.

3.250 Nice 2 bedroom home located
on ', acre of ground East of
Salem, electric rooking and
water heating, garage. Posses-
sion at once. Lota of fruit and
nut trees.

8.000 I acres with good modern
house. 2 bedrooms, living room,
kitchen, nook, electric cooking,
oil heat, basement, cement
foundation, garage, good chick --

' en house, good garden In, fruit
trees, best of soil, V.

2.100 3 acres all tillable located Sast.
Close to town.

3,900 7 acres located South, good
frontage on road.' 2 acres fil-
berts and walnuts,' r acre ber-
ries. 1

1 acre timber.
S.006 Grocery store located In good

residential district Includes
' stock and equipment and has

living quarters for owners. Rent
$50 per month. 3 year lease.

I 5.500 Reduced for quick sale. Small
; Grocery Store located in City

Business district doing good
business. Includes Cash register.
2 scales, meat caw, meat grind-- ; er.
er and block, and,, other misc.
equipment, also Includes in-
ventory. This is a baiagtn.

McKillop Real Estate
NoA

189 South High St. Phone rd.Phone evenings 8901 - 7183 - 4937
$8.0 New- - type home .with 2 bed-rm- i,

hdwd. floors, bumf, furnace.
Verv nice. Call Omer Huff
HUFE REAL ESTATE CO , REALTORS

- ea i i , . cs.i.i. i.enier 5i.
Phone Eve Ph 25081

3 BtDRM home. Nortiir j acre,
lumie fiuit. cl.rsr lo bus, SHI ft frorit-a- e

mil paved street ft.Mm for extra
house. Call Bergland. 8472.

Burt Picha, Realtors
; 2543Portland Read

BUILDING Lots located N E on
Lansing Ave Restricted ;' District.
Price from $oo to $.Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.-Realto- rs

153 S. High St. S Ph. 4121
$10 5O0NEW 3 bdrm. home In Keiz-e- r

District, with , acre. Price has
just been reduced for a quick sale.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

S. Com l. StPh. 4590 Eve. 21090
NEV 2 bdrm. home. " Gae furnace,

wired for elec. range. Can be sold and
under the G.I. plan only. Jrtce $7500. On

W. G- - KRUEGER
REALTOR

N. Commercial Ph. 4T28 3363

ill!;. Restaurant & Foun- -

tain hldps.. Stock Liii-nfrii- t

$15,000.
tall E. E Uilmin

Reimann Real Estate
301 So High Ph 3723. Iv 7S
(.5008 CRo. EMV STORE well 1. - sled

and doing from SO In ao tlollara
business per day Rent S4I ei
month wlt.l 3 year leaae Living
quartet . including 9 r ooms
nannies raeai c reou srsiein
would add Serv Subslantially to
mis iu.ine il iriir-re.ie- bet- -

ler investigate
$hM8 t;MfM tT AVeT..rCl!l.M

rung alfoiit IKsal per nurrrilti
Mnt J4 23 per month full el
ol efiiiMii.Ht for meal inailrl
ami aloi Mo. k will nil. shout
$?I0 Total puce sxl Tun i.
an h loi.ll lo ol.lui a pav
mg l.uinr,. Willi a loo Uifr
ln e,ti.i-n- l

laono tiH(H FRY STORE AV Nl F
LUNCH ( (ftJNIt.lt 1 OTA I.
PRICE FOR STOCK. EijUIP- -

MfNT AND I.KAM ; ,o,i
nesa appr oKn.aiel SIOii p. r dai
Rental $4) aer iimmiHi lirichnxiiilrr now leaved out fof
months Tin. proprity la well
locatt in Apaitirenl llisirlrt
We Will Iks p'cavd to .how thl
place any time

llollvvvooil
McKillop Real K-la- te

Aetirv
No 10 7. Fair r;r.'.ori. Ikoa.f

Ptl 7 All 4 Itn HUM I . ., ! , 4 IS1
HARDWARE and Futmtii.e .l.irnew and ued li il i.ri and l.ulnrw

is of the beat liunineaai fan f t e
than pay f.M liaelf tin yrs. Good
slock, ecinpnirnl 4hid lea e worlli Hie
price of $42.M ("all Mr Jn nt n Willi

R. E. Meredith Realtor
178 ft t amrrercial

B Owner
Aif ! Kiauw v it li J aitf units

and 4r4F tpipp rcHWti All r.inlel y
lUf llll-- d IfM ltitlfa lay f aftltfa ft Mttti

f f 1 1 f i at if rat li unit I ia aaypai jit
er.t r an. Full basrsiri.l a ...an ol
fttinK-- e Large corner lot iriil.i.le frplace Nice lawn and ,'iot., g.afsl
will handle ( all ownri S'HM

TAVERN Sat ft fioniaarr HI l...tli.
Iior eli.ie to.intrl" 8I0 walW l.t i.N.lr.
This new ItZisni Imoi Pos,l''?,,'

Rurt Picha. Realtor
Pti 3210 3 17 U I a re I , Kl

YEARS f '.mtv act f a. . . .roately
unlls a la of go.l cl.-t- awrro.

will lie given frc for ihe haull.ia
Mill loeata-'- t half way larh-aiMH- i

and Sweet I tome It. awl v llioi
UstttHm Co

GROCERY ANII f;AS(iiman a lou I $40 rssi vra.lt New
slorek I. log with 3 .... apt in rear
Kquipmeni . No.lh I'mr $ In analnose IN

$2io tier mo All apt, f in ril.li.-- d

no e living tia r Mai
II SANIlERS 711 N llvli Vila

CONfPI ETE RESTAURANT Fwt'lP
EN T 112 N ) I.
WHERE And how rail vou eel an

up lo date ' gr .M-e- i v I.I l i.m k imle.U.p'nell that show fpllssinri I,,
.rfi immi mi et. Ma par res. f"i only tin

Son ial it and ask I.ARSr.N IIOMK
MIAN t o I

SERVICE ST ATIO'. j

rue local lot i in Salem g fluiv- -
itig bus Netting ap $eoo no. yr
Irvsse al SO mo Sl.ark l.mli and some
e.auiu lm- - d in price of .17V Ph TJ79

(.FNFRAL REAL ESTATE O.
Rm III, a-l-d m Ito.h lll.lg

SlnttRHAN fJRrK EMV will. Iive.g
fuaitefs. fsrMng nice lu .mesa (ldfialure Heasntiahle tetil Piles 8A lrvtl
plus Inventor y of st.ark

Csll 6. V. Hums with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 Jt High Phone 4121

$22.000 Apt. house, 1 apis all fur
nished Close downtown Good return

investment. Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
3218 337 N High St

APARTMENT House in eucetlent
rental district 4 blocks from the Past.
Office One 5 rm. apt . three 3 loomapta Basement. furnace. wired lorrange $150 per month - income Price

000

Rotein $ Adolh. Inc.
110', N Com 'I St Ph 3(130 Fves 8314

roTTAfTE COURT AT NESKOWiN
Oir 8 Furnished Collar's A .ale-take- r

apt Now grossing ap $Vo mo
with smalt ri $12 IMMI Pli 770
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